	STUDENT NAME – Per 1
	RESTING PULSE
	WALKING PULSE
	RUNNING PULSE
	RESTING 2 MIN. AFTER EXERCISE

	 Jaxson
	 122
	 173
	 183
	 147

	 Nick
	 82
	 100
	 146
	 108

	 Georgia
	 30
	 48
	 80
	 52

	 Chelsi
	 93
	 125
	 173 
	 132

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	STUDENT NAME – Per 2
	RESTING PULSE
	WALKING PULSE
	RUNNING PULSE
	RESTING 2 MIN. AFTER EXERCISE

	 Hannah
	 51
	 103
	 128
	 82

	 Allison
	 52
	 85
	 102
	 44

	 Jack
	 85
	 102
	 128
	 95

	 Mike
	 85
	 115
	 125
	 95

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	STUDENT NAME – Per 4
	RESTING PULSE
	WALKING PULSE
	RUNNING PULSE
	RESTING 2 MIN. AFTER EXERCISE

	 Caiden
	 62
	 88
	 134
	 87

	 Thomas
	 64
	 125
	 142
	 111

	 Giuliana
	 68
	 94
	 136
	 89

	 Kayla
	 68
	 100
	 125
	 85

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	STUDENT NAME – Per 6
	RESTING PULSE
	WALKING PULSE
	RUNNING PULSE
	RESTING 2 MIN. AFTER EXERCISE

	 Will
	 86
	 140
	 183
	 120

	 Max
	 116
	 160
	 197
	 131

	 Dana
	 79
	 104
	 153
	 96

	 Paola
	 83
	 118
	 171
	 98

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	STUDENT NAME – Per 8
	RESTING PULSE
	WALKING PULSE
	RUNNING PULSE
	RESTING 2 MIN. AFTER EXERCISE

	 Jake
	 84
	 87
	 139
	 104

	 Jacob
	 90
	 95
	 141
	 112

	 Kendra
	 75
	 102
	 126
	 86

	 Ava
	 76
	 101
	 121
	 90

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


